

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

US-12 CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR - BERRIEN COUNTY

RECORD OF BIDS

18-Aug-16

CONTRACTOR			C.D. HUGHES, INC.		RIGID PAV'T CONST.							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
570	SYD	Pav't, Rem	20.00	\$11,400.00	\$35.00	\$19,950.00						
10	TON	Hand Patching	150.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00						
484	FT	Joint Contraction, CP	0.01	\$4.84	\$15.00	\$7,260.00						
30	TON	Cement	0.01	\$0.30	\$150.00	\$4,500.00						
1090	FT	Joint Contraction, CRG	15.00	\$16,350.00	\$9.00	\$9,810.00						
374	FT	Joint Contraction, ERG	0.01	\$3.74	\$12.00	\$4,488.00						
300	EA	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	0.01	\$3.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00						
874	GAL	Non-Chlrine Accelerator	0.01	\$8.74	\$10.00	\$8,740.00						
1760	SYD	Pav't, Repr, Non-Reinf, 10"	55.00	\$96,800.00	\$65.00	\$114,400.00						
1180	SYD	Pav't Repr, Rem	20.00	\$23,600.00	\$35.00	\$41,300.00						
1199	FT	Saw Cut, Intermediate	0.01	\$11.99	\$3.50	\$4,196.50						
9790	FT	Pav't Mrkg, Waterborne, 4" White	0.075	\$734.25	\$0.08	\$783.20						
39,160	FT	Pav'r Mrkg, Waterborne, 6" White	0.10	\$3,916.00	\$0.10	\$3,916.00						
39,160	FF	Pav't Mrkg, Waterborne, 6" Yellow	0.10	\$3,916.00	\$0.10	\$3,916.00						
9790	FT	Pav't Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd App, 4" White	0.05	\$489.50	\$0.06	\$587.40						
39160	FT	Pav't Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd App, 6" White	0.07	\$2,741.20	\$0.08	\$3,132.80						
39160	FT	Pav't Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd App, 6" Yellow	0.07	\$2,741.20	\$0.08	\$3,132.80						
6	EA	Barricade, Type III, High Int, Lighted-Furn	55.00	\$330.00	\$75.00	\$450.00						
6	EA	Barricade, Type III, High Int, Lighted-Oper	0.01	\$0.06	\$0.01	\$0.06						
2	EA	Lighted Arrowm Type C, Furn	200.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00						
SUB-TOTAL			\$164,950.82		\$237,462.76							

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

US-12 CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR - BERRIEN COUNTY

RECORD OF BIDS

18-Aug-16

CONTRACTOR		C.D. HUGHES, INC.	RIGID PAV'T CONST.									
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		SUB-TOTAL PAGE 1		\$164,950.82		\$237,462.76						
2	EA		0.01	\$0.02	0.01	\$0.02						
1	LS		8,000.00	\$8,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00						
430	EA		11.00	\$4,730.00	12.00	\$5,160.00						
430	EA		0.01	\$4.30	0.01	\$4.30						
5	EA		20.00	\$100.00	25.00	\$125.00						
7	SFT		3.00	\$21.00	3.25	\$22.75						
7	SFT		0.01	\$0.07	0.01	\$0.07						
652	SFT		3.00	\$1,956.00	3.25	\$2,119.00						
652	SFT		0.01	\$6.52	0.01	\$6.52						
TOTAL				\$179,768.73		\$249,900.42						